Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒



102235958

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof

	The state of the s
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Meyer Creativity Associates, Inc.
Meyer Creativity Associates, Inc. 9 - 24-0 2	Name: Meyer Creativity Associates, Inc. Internal Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 3540 N. Southport, #405
Corporation-State	City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60657
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Illinois
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other_Address Change of Registrant	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No
Execution Date: 9/18/2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/277,062	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,606,250
Additional number(s) attached Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Mary Catherine Merz, Esq.	
Internal Address: Merz & Associates, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1140 Lake Street, Suite 304	8. Deposit account number:
	50-0277
City: Oak Park State: IL Zip: 60302-1051	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
Amy Muran Felton	Jun 21 A GIRAD
	gnature Date
Fotal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

09/26/2002 ANNED 00000089 75277062

01 FC:481

of Patent & Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0985

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0986



RECEIVED

SEP 1 6 2002

MERZ & ASSOCIATES, P.C.

Improvisation

and Innovation

at Work

Thank you, Mary

Let's do so ahead with the address update to my southpart address.

www.meyercreativity.com



RECORDED: 09/24/2002

TRADEMARK **REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0987**